Refrigeration
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,

LOCKED ROTOR AMPS - 144 144 - 120 72 45 36
PLOT DUTY (VA) 144 720 720 125 125 125 125 12.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
LOW PRESSURE (OPENS LOW) HIGH PRESSURE (OPENS HIGH)
RESET RESET PART NO.
AUTO MAN
CUT-IN
RANGE(PSI)
DIFFERENTIAL
PSI AUTO MAN
CUT-OUT
RANGE PSI
DIFFERENTIAL
PSI
CAPILLARY
LENGTH
REPLACES
O12 SERIES – SPST SWITCH
RAN-O12-1505 •  •  * HONEYWELL: L413A
RAN-O12-1506 •  •  100 TO 250 50-FIXED 36”† HONEYWELL: P421B,
JOHNSON: P70LA-88
RAN-O12-1439 •  •  *
RAN-O12-1502 •  •  36”† JOHNSON: P70LA-87,
P70LA-96
RAN-O12-4842 •  • • *
RAN-O12-4833 •
12” TO 50 5 TO 35
CONVERTIBLE 48”†
HONEYWELL:P421B.
JOHNSON:P70LA-50
P70LA-81, P70LB-6,
P70LN-8, P70LN-9,
P70MA-48, P70MN-2
RAN-O12-1550 • • *
JOHNSON:P70LA-42
P70LA-43, P70LA-44,
P70LA-52, P70LA-86
P70LB-20, P70LB-23,
P70LB-5
RAN-O12-1549 • • 36”†
HONEYWELL:107555,
JOHNSON:P70LA-1,
P70LA-14,P70LA-20,
P70LA-24, P70LA-28,
P70LB-1, P70LB-19
RAN-O12-4120** •  •  *
RAN-O12-4840** •    36”†
RAN-O12-4846 •  • • *
RAN-O12-4834 •
10 TO 40
CONVERTIBLE
48”†
HONEYWELL:107555,
107556,110198
JOHNSON:P70LA-1,
P70LB-1, P70MA-1
RAN-O12-1594 • 10-FIXED •
36”†
HONEYWELL:107295
107710, 107554,
JOHNSON:P70NA-1,
P70NA-13, P70NA-7
RAN-O12-4147  •
10” TO 100
10 TO 40  •
150 TO 450 70 - FIXED
*
O22 SERIES – DPST SWITCH
RAN-O22-7702 •  12” TO 50 5 TO 35 • • 100 TO 250 50-FIXED
RAN-O22-7706 •  10” TO 100 10 TO 40 CONVERTIBLE 150 TO 450 70-FIXED 36”† JOHNSON:P72LA-1,
P72LB-1, P72MA-1
*Has 1/4” SAE male flare
†Has 1/4” SAE flare nut